MPC859DSLVR66A
Part Number MPC859DSLVR66A
Manufacturer NXP Semiconductors / Freescale
Description IC MPU MPC8XX 66MHZ 357BGA
Quantity Available 836 pcs in stock
Datasheets MPC859DSLVR66A.pdf
MPC859DSLVR66A Price
Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of MPC859DSLVR66A
Manufacturer Part Number MPC859DSLVR66A Category Integrated Circuits (ICs)
Manufacturer NXP Semiconductors / Freescale Description IC MPU MPC8XX 66MHZ 357BGA
Package / Case Tray Quantity Available 836
Series MPC8xx Operating Temperature 0°C ~ 95°C (TA)
Package / Case 357-BBGA Supplier Device Package 357-PBGA (25x25)
Core Processor MPC8xx Speed 66MHz
Ethernet 10 Mbps (1), 10/100 Mbps (1) USB -
Voltage - I/O 3.3V Number of Cores/Bus Width 1 Core, 32-Bit
Co-Processors/DSP Communications; CPM RAM Controllers DRAM
Graphics Acceleration No Display & Interface Controllers -
SATA - Security Features -
Additional Interfaces I²C, IrDA, PCMCIA, SPI, TDM, UART/USART Packaging Tray
NXP Semiconductors / Freescale with warrantied and confidence. RFQ MPC859DSLVR66A : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for MPC859DSLVR66A
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Qty
MPC859DSLCVR66A IC MPU MPC8XX 66MHZ 357BGA NXP Semiconductors / Freescale 500 pcs
MPC859PCZP100A IC MPU MPC8XX 100MHZ 357BGA NXP Semiconductors / Freescale 500 pcs
MPC859PZP100A IC MPU MPC8XX 100MHZ 357BGA NXP Semiconductors / Freescale 500 pcs
MPC859DSLCZP50A IC MPU MPC8XX 50MHZ 357BGA NXP Semiconductors / Freescale 500 pcs
MPC859TCVR100A IC MPU MPC8XX 100MHZ 357BGA NXP Semiconductors / Freescale 500 pcs
MPC857TVR80B IC MPU MPC8XX 80MHZ 357BGA NXP Semiconductors / Freescale 500 pcs
MPC857TZQ80B IC MPU MPC8XX 80MHZ 357BGA NXP Semiconductors / Freescale 500 pcs
MPC859DSLZP50A IC MPU MPC8XX 50MHZ 357BGA NXP Semiconductors / Freescale 500 pcs
MPC859PVR100A IC MPU MPC8XX 100MHZ 357BGA NXP Semiconductors / Freescale 500 pcs
MPC859PZP133A IC MPU MPC8XX 133MHZ 357BGA NXP Semiconductors / Freescale 500 pcs
MPC859DSLZP66 MPC859DSLZP66 MOTOROLA Motorola, Inc 2 pcs
MPC857TZQ100B IC MPU MPC8XX 100MHZ 357BGA NXP Semiconductors / Freescale 500 pcs
MPC859DSLCZP66A IC MPU MPC8XX 66MHZ 357BGA NXP Semiconductors / Freescale 169 pcs
MPC859DSLZP66A IC MPU MPC8XX 66MHZ 357BGA NXP Semiconductors / Freescale 500 pcs
MPC859PCVR100A IC MPU MPC8XX 100MHZ 357BGA NXP Semiconductors / Freescale 500 pcs
MPC857TZQ66B IC MPU MPC8XX 66MHZ 357BGA NXP Semiconductors / Freescale 500 pcs
MPC857TZQ50B IC MPU MPC8XX 50MHZ 357BGA NXP Semiconductors / Freescale 500 pcs
MPC859DSLCVR50A IC MPU MPC8XX 50MHZ 357BGA NXP Semiconductors / Freescale 500 pcs
MPC859DSLVR50A IC MPU MPC8XX 50MHZ 357BGA NXP Semiconductors / Freescale 500 pcs
MPC859PVR133A IC MPU MPC8XX 133MHZ 357BGA NXP Semiconductors / Freescale 500 pcs
IC Chips & IGBT Module - Hot Stock Part Number
MPC8347CVRAGDB MPC8358EZQAGDGA MPC8358ZQAGDDA MPC8360CZUAJDGA MPC8360VVAJDGA
MPC8377VRAJF MPC8379VRAJFA MPC850DECZQ50BU MPC850DEZQ50BU MPC850DSLVR50BU
MPC850SRCVR66BU MPC852TCVR100A MPC852TCVR66A MPC852TVR50A MPC8536EAVTAQG